
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology lll Semester Mechanical Engineering

examinations Nov./Dec 202'l

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology lll Semester

MechanicalEngineering examination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.2021is declared as under. -

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects

1 Kinematics of Machines

2 Heat Transfer

3 Fluid Machines

4 Strength of Materials - |

5 Machine Drawing

6 Fluid Machines (Practical)

7 Strength of Materials (Practical)

8 Heat Transfer (Practical)

9 Applied Numerical and Statistical Methods

Name

Ashish Kumar Beniwal

Vipul Kumar

Aagman Bajpai

Atul

Aniket Yadav

Kunal Saroha

Ashish

Manisha

Nav Doshi

Code No.

MEPC.13

MEPC.14

MEPC-15

MEPC-16

MEPC-17

MELR.11

MELR-12

MELR-13

MAIR21

Sr. No. RollNo.

1 12016001

2 12016002

3 12016003

4 12016004

5 12016005

6 12016006

7 12016007

8 12016008

9 12016009

Father's Name

Babu Lal Beniwal

Vinod Kumar

Vijay Kumar Bajpai

Naresh Kumar

Vijaypal Singh

Ravinder Singh Saroha

Ajmer

Balwan Singh

Jitendra Doshi

SGPA

9.038s

9.0385

9.0769

8.6539

8.8846

7.5769

8.3846

9.4615

8.7692
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Sr. No. Roll No.

10 12016010

11 12016011

12 12016012

13 12016013

14 12016014

15 12016015

16 12016016

17 12016017

18 12016018

* 19 12016019

20 12016020

-+ 21 12016021
I

22 12016022

23 12016023

24 12016024

25 12016025

26 12016026

27 12016027

28 12016028

29 12016029

30 12016030

31 12016031

32 12016032

33 12016033

34 12016034

35 12016035

36 12016036

Name

Ritik

Prince

Vineet Thory

Varun

Nunna Jayasri

Prince Kumar

Bathula Anil Kumar

Mokshit Kamra

Keshav Mittal

Pawan

Sahil Kumar

Shanky Upadhyay

Nitin Kumar

Deepak

Lakshay Dutt Sharma

Aniruddha Singh Dangi

Atul

Mandeep Kumar

Dev Nehra

Jay Lokhande

Devesh Choudhary

Khushi Saxena

Rahul

Yogesh Kumar

Harsh Yadav

Sahll

Mohit

Father's Name

Madan Lal

Rajesh Kumar

Harish Kumar Thory

Mahesh Kumar

Nunna Yesu Babu

Prabhakar Prasad Gupta

Bathula Bharath Kumar

Mahesh Kumar

Vijender Kumar

Hansraj

Ajmer Singh

Mukesh Kumar Upadhyay

Lichhman

Suresh Kumar

Kartik Dutt Sharma

Santosh Singh

Rajesh Kumar

Surender

Sunil

Bhagavat Lokhande

Manoj Kumar

Ramesh Saxena

Devender Singh

Subhash Chand

Ramanand

Rajesh Kumar

Sanjay Sharma

SGPA

8.6923

8.1 539

8.0769

9.3077

8.6154

9.0000

8.5000

9.0769

9.0769

MEPC-17 (End)

8.4231

MEPC-17 (End)

8.6154

8.6154

8.6154

8.9231

9.7308

8.2692

8.6923

8.4615

8.7692

8.7308

8.2308

9.3462

9.5769

9.5000

9.0769

Re

Re
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Sr. No. RollNo.

+ 37 12016037

38 12016038

39 12016039

40 12016040

41 12016041

42 12016042

43 12016043

44 12016044

45 12016045

46 12016046

47 12016047

48 12016048

49 12016049

50 12016050

51 12016051

52 12016052

53 12016053

54 12016054

55 12016055

56 12016056

57 12016057

58 12016058

Name

Sukriti Sharma

Abhishek Kumar

Kumkum Nagar

Yeredla Karnakar Reddy

Avinash Gena

Abhishek Kargeti

Shakshit

Parul Jain

Rahul Meena

Sachin

Shahnaj Bano

Aman Kumar

Harsh Kumar

Himanshu Singhal

Neeraj Kumar

Rakesh Choudhary

Chatla Jayasri

Ankush

Nisha

Ankit Chauhan

Akash

Gourav Kumar

Father's Name

Anil Kumar Sharma

Narendra Kumar

Premchand Nagar

Yeredla Chinnapa Reddy

Rajendra Singh Gena

Naveen Chandra Kargeti

Kulwant Rai

Rajesh Jain

Mukesh Kumar Meena

Subhash Chander

Majeed Khan

Naresh

Subhash Chandra

Surender Kumar

Arvind Kumar

Shankar Lal Choudhary

Chatla Sudhakar

Rajbir

Jaibir

Ajay Kumar

Ajay Singh

Rajesh Kumar

SGPA

MEPC-13 (lnt + End)

MEPC-14 (lnt + gn61

MEPC-'15 (lnt + End)

MEPC-16 (lnt + End)

MEPC-17 (lnt + End)

MELR-11 (lnt + End)

MELR-12 (lnt + End)

MELR-13 (lnt + End)

MA|R21 (lnt + End)

8 4231

I 6923

9.0769

9.1 539

7.8846

9.5000

9.1154

8.0769

8.8846

8.9231

8.3077

8.0385

9.2308

9.5385

9.0769

8.2692

9.3077

8.7692

9.1539

9.3462

8.8846
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Sr. No. Roll No.

59 12016059

"i uo 12016060

Name

Sambhav Jain

Dinesh

Chirag Etarvi

Himanshu

G Krishn lyer

Yashvi Verma

Nitin

Payal Meena

Yashwant Raj

Nisha Bairwa

Vinay Saini

Anmol Kumar Sharma

Himanshu Kumar

Atul Bisht

Tanuj Sangwan

Aayush Chouhan

Prashant Kumar

Itresh Kumar

Father's Name

Sudhir Jain

Shri Bhagwan

Pramod Etarvi

Rajesh Kumar

N Gopala Krishnan lyer

Surender Kumar

Suresh

Ramkhilari Meena

Vrjayendra Kumar

Raghuvir Bairwa

Surender Singh

Manoj Kumar Sharma

Vinod Kumar

KamalSingh Bisht

AnilSangwan

Manoj Chouhan

Panna Lal

Vijay Kumar

SGPA

8.8077

MEPC-13 (lnt + End)

MEPC-14 (lnt + End)

MEPC-15 (lnt + End)

MEPC-16 (lnt + End)

MEPC-17 (lnt + End)

MELR-11 (lnt + End)

MELR-12 (lnt + End)

MELR-13 (lnt + End)

MA|R21 (lnt + End)

8.6539

8.6154

8.9615

8.1154

8.6923

9.1 923

8.1 1 54

8.4231

8.1 539

9.4615

7.9231

9.3462

9.3077

8.8846

Re. MEPC-13 (End)

8.8462

8.3462

7.9231

8.3846

8.4231
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

12016061

12016c6.2

12016063

120',t6c64

12016065

12016066

12016m'7

12016068

12016069

12016070

12016071

12016072

12016073

12016074

12016075

12016076

120',t6077

12016078

12016079

12016080

Danda Aditya Pavan Kumar Danda Uma Maheswara Rao

t7s
76

77

78

79

80

NetintiVenkataRamana NetintiLakshmayya

Patchala Soumya Renu Patchala Raju

Raghav Chugh Punit Chugh
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Sr. No. Ro!!No.

81 12016081

82 12016082

83 12016083

84 12016084

85 12016085

-( 86 12016086
I

Name

Akshay

Nishchal

Neeraj

Vivek Saini

Vanni

Saurabh

Ritu Devi

Vishal

Harshit Tomar

Mohammad Ahmad Maaz

Shivam Dhull

Varun Verma

Gaurav Kumar Jha

Father's Name

Sushil Kumar

Rajender Kumar

Ravinder Pal

Nitesh Kumar Saini

Arvind Dalal

Dhrambir

Ramesh Kumar

Roshan Lal

Jitender Singh Tomar

M Z A Rafiquee

Ram Phal

Santosh Kumar Verma

Bhavesh Jha

SGPA

8.0385

8.4615

8.9615

9.3077

9.5385

Re. MEPC-13 (lnt + 6n61

MEPC-14 (lnt + gn6;

MEPC-15 (lnt + End)

MEPC-16 (End)

MEPC-17 (End)

MELR-11 (lnt + End)

MELR-12 (lnt + En61

MELR-13 (lnt + gn6;

MAlR21 (End)

8.6923

Re. MEPC-13 (lnt + fn61

MEPC-14 (lnt + End)

MEPC-15 (lnt + 5n61

MEPC-16 (lnt + En61

MEPC-17 (lnt + End)

MELR-11 (lnt + End)

MELR-12 (lnt + End)

MELR-13 (lnt + End)

MA|R21 (lnt + End)

9.3462

8.6539

9.0385

8.9231

8.6539

87 12016087

+ 
uu 12016088

89 12016089

90 12016090

91 12016091

92 12016092

93 12016093
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Sr. No. Roll No.

12016094

Name

Mishank Kumar

Shubham Dalmia

Tushar Kaushik

Yash Agarwal

Adrika Raj

Deepak Kumar

Mukul Raghav

Koilada Bindu Madhava

Rohit Gupta

Siddhant Vasisth

Nitin Yadav

Amandeep Sehrawat

Rithika Goddilla

Aquib Jamal

Ananya

Father's Name

Mukesh Kumar

Chander Parkash

Davender Kaushik

Rajeev Agarwal

Anil Kumar Barnwal

Vinod Kumar

Rajesh Kumar

Koilada Naga Ramu Naidu

Yogesh Gupta

Sandeep Kumar

Sudhir Kumar

Jagdeep Sehrawat

G Raghunath Reddy

Sarfaraz Ahmad

Rajesh Ahuja

SGPA

Re. MEPC-13 (End)

MEPC-14 (End)

MEPC-15 (End)

MEPC-l6 (End)

MEPC-17 (lnt + End)

MELR-11 (End)

MELR-12 (End)

MELR-13 (lnt + End)

MAlR21 (End)

9.0000

8.8077

9.0385

8.7308

9.6539

Re. MEPC-17 (End)

9.1923

7.7692

9.2308

9.2308

MEPC-13 (lnt + End)

MEPC-14 (lnt + En61

MEPC-15 (lnt + End)

MEPC-16 (lnt + End)

MEPC-17 (lnt + End)

MELR-11 (lnt + End)

MELR-12 (lnt + End)

MELR-13 (lnt + En61

MAIR21 (lnt + End)

95 12016095

96 12016096

97 12016097

98 12016098

99 12016099

{ 100 12016100
I

101 12016101

1A2 12016102

103 12016103

104 12016105

J105 12016106
I
I

106 12016107

107 12016108

108 12016109

109 12016110

Thatiparthi Mjay Vardhan Reddy Thatiparthi Brahma Reddy

9.3077

9.3846

8.3462

8.9615
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Sr. No. RollNo.

1'10 12016111

111 12016112

-fttz 120i6113

'113 12016114

114 12016115

115 12016116

116 12016118

117 12016119

'118 12016120

119 12016121

120 12016122

121 12016123

122 12016124

123 12016125

124 12016127

125 12016128

126 12016129

+127 12016130
I

128 12016131

129 12016132

130 12016133

131 12016134

132 12016135

133 12016136

134 12016137

135 12016138

136 12016139

Vaibhav Dharmani

Preetham A

Vipul Goyal

Aayush Tyagi

Sahil

Kshitij Kumar

Khyatee

Sumit

Armaan Garg

Nishant

Prince Kumar

Dhruv

Dheeraj Saini

Sunil Vishnoi

Abhishek Kumar

Surampudi Tharun

Father's Name

Surender Kumar

Budhi Prakash Gupta

Akhil Mahajan

Subhash Chandra Roy

Rajender Kumar

Prakash Chaudhary

Ramesh Dharmani

AVSSSSaTma

Mukesh Goyal

Manoj Kumar Tyagi

Maan Singh

Rahul Kumar

Rajinder Kumar

Ram Kumar

Sanjay Garg

Naveen

Subhash

Ram Kumar

Bhairu Ram Saini

Ghanshyam Vishnoi

AshwiniSharma

Surampudi Suryanarayana

SGPA

8.0000

8.6539

MEPC-17 (End)

8.9615

9.0385

8.7308

9.1 923

8.8077

9.0385

9.0769

8.3462

8.7692

7.6154

8.8846

9.8077

9.0385

9.0769

MEPC-17 (End)

8.7308

8.1 923

8.8462

9.4615

8.9615

9.2692

7.6923

9.3462

8.8077

Name

Rahul Rabia

Vinay Khandelwal

Chinmay Mahajan

Arnav Roy

Vivek

Raj Aryan

BhutShubhamKishorbhai Kishorbhai

Re

Nisha Jitender

Vookey Kishyon Kumar Vookey Venkateswar Rao

Re.

Rudra Pratap Singh Tanwar Mahendra Singh Tanwar

Kajal Rajkumar
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Sr. No.

+ 137

138

+13e

RollNo.

12016140

12016141

12016142

120',16143

12016144

12016145

12016146

12016147

12016148

12016149

12016150

12016151

12016152

12016153

12016154

120161 55

12016156

Name

Chand Singh

Aditi Yadav

Deore Dhruv Milind

Shubham Kaushik

Mohd Oves ChhimPa

Tanuj

Vishal Meena

Vinay M M

Akhilesh Kumar Meena

R Abinaya

Nimish Raman Mital

Poorvi Chauhan

Nagubandi Kousik
Janardhan

Aziz Ahmed

Devendra Meena

NagavaraPu Dinesh Kumar

Rohit Yadav

Father's Name

Rajpal

Satyapal Yadav

Milind Deore

Raj Singh Kaushik

Mohd Anwar ChhimPa

Sanjay

Puran Chand Meena

M N Madhusudhana

Kamal Ram Meena

S Ramachandran

Pankaj Mital

Sanjay Singh

Nagubandi Jagadeesh

Kalamuddin Ahmed

Gajraj Meena

NagavaraPu Taraka Rama

Rao

Mahender Singh

Re.

SGPA

MELR-'I3 (lnt + End)

8.5385

MEPC-13 (lnt + End)

MEPC-14 (End)

MEPC-15 (lnt + End)

MEPC-'16 (lnt + End)

MEPC-17 (lnt + End)

MELR-11 (lnt + End)

MELR-12 (lnt + End)

MELR-13 (lnt + End)

MAlR21 (lnt + End)

9.3462

Re. MEPC-17 (End)

8.7692

9.0000

7.3077

Re. MEPC-13 (lnt + End)

MEPG14 (End)

MEPC-15 (End)

MEPG16 (End)

MEPC-17 (End)

MELR-11(End)

MAlR21 (End)

9.2692

8.6923

9.3462

8.1 154

8.2308

7.9231

8.8846

9.1923

Re.

140

+ 141

142

143

144

t 145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153
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Sr. No.

lrsa

155

156

157

158

159

+ 160

161

-p 162

163

1il

165

166

167

168

169

-6 170

+ 171

172

173

174 12016177

1175 12016178

176 12016179

12016181

12016182

Name

Dharm Raj Meena

Rajan Singh

Bharat

Harsh Tyagi

Taniya Yadav

Rachapudi ChanakYa
Dheeraj

Ankit Kumar

Neha Devi

Bollinkala UdaY Kiran
Reddy

Rupesh

Yogesh Kumar

Bhupeksh

Sangam

R Deekshith Naik

Neha Rani

Kadimisetty Rani

Sahil

Narender

Ninad Aditya Zutshi

Abhishek Soni

Priyanshu Gaur

Vaibhav Kumar

Somya PandeY

Ojas Kandpal

Avtans Dixit

Father's Name

Gokul Ram Meena

Mahendra Singh

Ravinder Kumar

Amit Tyagi

Ashok Yadav

Rachapudi Suresh Kumar

Mahendra Meena

Mahinder Singh

Bollinkala Raja ReddY

Sukhbir Singh

Dayanand

Vinod

Sunil Kumar

R Rama Rao

Girdhari LalVerma

Kadimisetty Ramana

Satish Kumar

Shrichand

Aditya Zutshi

Sanjay Kumar Soni

Dinesh Gaur

Amar Singh

Ravindra PandeY

Hem Chandra KandPal

Abhinav Dixit

SGPA

Re. MEPC-17 (End)

7.6923

9.0769

8.5385

9.3846

9.s000

Re. MELR-13 (lnt + End)

8.6154

Re MEPC-13 (End)
MEPC-15 (End)

9.1 539

8.7308

9.3462

9.2692

8.2308

8.0385

9.0769

Re. MEPC-17 (End)

Re. MEPC-17 (End)

8.3462

8.8846

9.s000

Re. MELR-13 (lnt + End)

8.9615

9.5000

8.7692

Roll No.

12016157

12016158

1201 6159

12016160

12016161

12016162

12016163

12016164

12016165

12016166

12016167

12016168

12016169

12016170

12016171

12016172

12016173

12016174

12016175

12016176

177

178
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Sr. No.

179

-l 180
I

181

182

183

1U

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

-l- 1e8

199

200

RollNo.

120161 83

12016184

12016186

12016187

12016188

12016189

12016'190

12016191

12016192

12016194

12016195

12016196

12016197

12016198

12016199

12016200

12016201

12016202

12016203

12016204

12016205

12016206

Name

Harsh Kumar

Aman Khandelwal

Himanshu GuPta

Karanveer Singh JaYas

Hemant Meena

Banoth Nikhil Kumar

Arti Kumari

Kushagra Rao

Kavya Maheshwari

Bodapati Sai Sri Yazna
Madhuri

Banavathu GaYathri

Doguparthi Sharvani

Bhanu PrataP Meena

Sachin ChoudharY

G Bhuvanasri

Nitin Kumar

Gadela Nithish

Deepakshi

Archana Meena

Sourabh

Khushi

Devendra Sheoran

Father's Name

Virender Kumar

Narendra GuPta

Ramakant GuPta

Raj Kumar Singh

Alaram Meena

B Humla

Meher Singh

Naresh Kumar Yadav

Vijay Kumar Maheshwari

Bodapati SatYanaraYana

B Saisrinivasa NaYak

D Naga Mallikarjuna Rao

Jagannath Prasad Meena

Ramanand Singh

G Dharemendra Kumar

VtjaypalYadav

Gadela Srinivasa Rao

Satya Prakash Vermani

Ramavtar Meena

Ranbir

Satish Kumar

Dilbagh Singh

SGPA

9.5769

Re. MEPC-17 (End)

9.1 539

8.7692

8.5385

8.9615

9.4615

9.2692

9.5385

9.'1923

8.1923

9.3462

8.2692

8.8077

8.6154

9.0769

9.6154

9.1923

8.1154

Re. MELR-13 (lnt + End)

9.4615

8.5769
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ql

Sr. No. RollNo. Name Father's Name

201 12016207 Suman Meghwanshi Mr Ramdayal

202 12016208 Kumarapu Ashok Kumar Kumarapu Nagabushan
Naidu

SGPA

8.4231

7.6923

9.5769

9.6923

203 12016209 Nishtha Madaan

204 12026001 Harshit Raheja

Sanjay Madaan

Mr. Tarun Raheja

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,

the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date:7-Aptll-2o2?
(E:<amlnations)

q;;ft#'|tr*,,l'yty2021;-
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